

William Koger House Lauderdale County near Florence, Alabama Tom Dolan, 8/85 Alabama Historical Commission Front facing North



Tom Dolan, 8/85
Alabama Historical Commission

Side facing NE



Alabama Historical Commission
Side facing NW



William Koger House
Lauderdale County near Florence, Alabama
Tom Dolan, 8/85
Alabama Historical Commission

Back facing south



Tom Dolan, 8/85
Alabama Historical Commission

Ruins of family cemetery
Photo number: 5



William Koger House Lauderdale County, Florence, Alabama Tom Dolan, 8/85

Alabama Historical Commission

Rear exterior door and brickwork

Photo number: 6

Rear exterior door and brickwork



Tom Dolan, 8/85
Alabama Historical Commission

Photo number: 7

Board & batten outbuilding at rear of house



William Koger House Lauderdale County near Florence, Alabama Robert Gamble, 8/85

Stairs to second floor

Gamble files (AHC)



Robert Gamble 8/85 Gamble files (AHC)

Bedroom mantel



William Koger House Lauderdale County near Florence, Alabama Robert Gamble, 8/85

Gamble files (AHC)

Living room mantel
Photo number: 10